
Hallenspielplan  Gersprenz-Halle Münster  ( 19139 )
Heinrich-Heine-Straße 16
64839   Münster/Dieburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.11.2025 10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

JSG EMU

HSG Sulzb./Leidersb.

mJSG Gr-Zim...Dieburg II

JSG EMU

TV Bürgstadt

HSG Sulzb./Leidersb.

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

TV Bürgstadt

mJSG Gr-Zim...Dieburg II

JSG EMU

TV Kirchzell

TV Großwallstadt II

JSG EMU

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

TV Kirchzell

TV Großwallstadt

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

TV Großwallstadt II

TV Bürgstadt

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

TV Bürgstadt

HSG Sulzb./Leidersb.

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

mJSG Gr-Zim...Dieburg II

JSG EMU

HSG Sulzb./Leidersb.

JSG EMU

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

TV Großwallstadt

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

TV Kirchzell

TV Großwallstadt

TV Großwallstadt II

JSG EMU

TV Kirchzell

JSG EMU

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


