## Hallenspielplan Gersprenz-Halle Münster (19139) Heinrich-Heine-Straße 16 64839 Münster/Dieburg

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 22.11.2025 10:30	Mini G	JSG EMU	TV Bürgstadt	0:0
10:45	Mini G	HSG Sulzb./Leidersb.	mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg	0:0
11:00	Mini G	mJSG Gr-ZimDieburg II	TV Bürgstadt	0:0
11:15	Mini G	JSG EMU	HSG Sulzb./Leidersb.	0:0
11:30	Mini G	TV Bürgstadt	mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg	0:0
11:45	Mini G	HSG Sulzb./Leidersb.	mJSG Gr-ZimDieburg II	0:0
12:00	Mini G	mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg	JSG EMU	0:0
12:15	Mini G	TV Bürgstadt	HSG Sulzb./Leidersb.	0:0
12:30	Mini G	mJSG Gr-ZimDieburg II	JSG EMU	0:0
14:00	Mini F	JSG EMU	mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg	0:0
14:15	Mini F	TV Kirchzell	TV Großwallstadt	0:0
14:30	Mini F	TV Großwallstadt II	mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg	0:0
14:45	Mini F	JSG EMU	TV Kirchzell	0:0
15:00	Mini F	mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg	TV Großwallstadt	0:0
15:15	Mini F	TV Kirchzell	TV Großwallstadt II	0:0
15:30	Mini F	TV Großwallstadt	JSG EMU	0:0
15:45	Mini F	mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg	TV Kirchzell	0:0
16:00	Mini F	TV Großwallstadt II	JSG EMU	0:0